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Part Number

148354-03
149518-01
90553803
497283-00
498099-00
498618-00
5104139-00
90531604
90545465
90545473
90552588
90546639
90545475
90545481
90548132
607918-41
HPBI12
5102026-00
90500928

PartsList for SS12C Type 1

Description

BIT CLIP

SCREW
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

SCREW

SPRING PIN
TERMINAL SET
CHUCK,KEYLESS
INDICATOR
ACTUATOR FWR/REV
SCREW

FASCIA COVER
BRAND LABEL
LABEL

LABEL
SCREWDRIVER BIT
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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